
 

 

Century’s Portfolio Management Group (PMG) is an additional tool  
developed to help manage your Century P & C Binding Book 

Century’s PMG is a dedicated team of underwriters who work with our 
agency partners to maintain profitability and increase growth of your 
Century binding book by evaluating: 
 

 Agency Binding Portfolios 
 

 Individual Policy Files 
 

 Class of Business/Line of Business Performance 
 

 Adherence to EUM Guidelines 
 

 

The group’s findings are shared with you in a joint meeting by both the PMG 
and brokerage team; this collaboration gives you the opportunity to review and 
address any potential concerns, as well as, collaborate on best practices moving 
forward.  In addition, we believe this will help reduce the number of touchpoints 
needed on your binding policies. 
 

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT GROUP 

Service | Solutions | Support 

Century’s PMG Team 

 

Brian Pierce 
AVP PMG Underwriting 

614-543-7377 
bpierce@centurysurety.com 

 

Carl Kraley, Underwriter 
614-543-7745 

ckraley@centurysurety.com 
 

Kate Gandee, Underwriter 
614-823-6242 

kgandee@centurysurety.com 
 

Drew McCollister, Asst. UW 
614-823-6217 

dmccollister@centurysurety.com 
 

Liam Kerrigan, Asst. UW 
614-823-6218 

lkerrigan@centurysurety.com 
 

Crystal Carrel, Asst. UW 
614-543-7749 

ccarrel@centurysurety.com 
 

Eric Coleman, Asst. UW 
614-872-2602 

ecoleman@centurysurety.com 
 

Tricia Riddle, Asst. UW 
614-823-6361 

triddle@centurysurety.com 
 

 

centurysurety.com 

The most common policy issues requiring further follow up and review 
by our agency partners include: 
 

 Prohibited electrical panels and/or breakers 
 

 Missing loss control and/or recommendation compliance  
 

 Loss history within binding eligibility 
 

 Condition of property and/or premises 
 

 Risks outside Electronic Underwriting Manual (EUM) guidelines 
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